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Interna Tekma PKL
Ljubljana, 21/5/2017

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
21/05/2017
Točk: FINA 2016

Rojen rezultat točke

Cicibani

1. Babnik Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 46.19 187
2. Bursač Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 52.93 124
3. Debevec Matic 08 PK Ljubljana 53.00 123
4. Kovačič Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana 53.17 122
5. Pašić Kočar Maj 07 PK Ljubljana 58.48 92
6. Sever Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 59.42 87
7. Zogovič Luka 08 PK Ljubljana 1:03.93 70
8. Rotar Jernej 08 PK Ljubljana 1:05.70 65
9. Pezerovič Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 1:06.95 61

10. Urbančič Filip 08 PK Ljubljana 1:09.38 55
11. Bursač Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 1:11.81 49
12. Mareev Tymofei 07 PK Ljubljana 1:12.01 49

Ml.dečki

1. Štrukelj Luka 05 PK Ljubljana 51.58 134

Odprto

1. Babnik Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 46.19 187
2. Štrukelj Luka 05 PK Ljubljana 51.58 134
3. Bursač Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 52.93 124
4. Debevec Matic 08 PK Ljubljana 53.00 123
5. Kovačič Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana 53.17 122
6. Pašić Kočar Maj 07 PK Ljubljana 58.48 92
7. Sever Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 59.42 87
8. Zogovič Luka 08 PK Ljubljana 1:03.93 70
9. Rotar Jernej 08 PK Ljubljana 1:05.70 65

10. Pezerovič Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 1:06.95 61
11. Urbančič Filip 08 PK Ljubljana 1:09.38 55
12. Bursač Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 1:11.81 49
13. Mareev Tymofei 07 PK Ljubljana 1:12.01 49

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
21/05/2017
Točk: FINA 2016

Rojen rezultat točke

Cicibanke

1. Abutovič Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 57.37 135
2. Peceli Janežič Ajda 09 PK Ljubljana 57.61 133
3. Puškarič Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 58.52 127
4. Mele Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:03.21 101
5. Breznik Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:05.07 92
6. Ivanušec Žana 09 PK Ljubljana 1:08.34 80
7. Majhen Lucija 10 PK Ljubljana 1:12.90 66
8. Kunštić * Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 1:27.56 38
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Interna Tekma PKL
Ljubljana, 21/5/2017

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast

Ml.deklice

1. Radelj Pika 07 PK Ljubljana 49.09 216
2. Kac Petra 07 PK Ljubljana 50.99 193
3. Bricelj Iza 08 PK Ljubljana 54.48 158
4. Urbančič Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 56.79 139
5. Berčan Lucija 07 PK Ljubljana 58.45 128
6. Kovač Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 58.59 127
7. Janković Anastasija 07 PK Ljubljana 1:00.11 117
8. Krištofelc Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 1:00.35 116
9. Mlekuš Lara 07 PK Ljubljana 1:00.46 115

10. Močiler * Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 1:05.12 92
11. Hadžiahmetovič Derja 08 PK Ljubljana 1:06.42 87
12. Jan Stupica Špela 08 PK Ljubljana 1:14.45 62
13. Krajnc Zala 08 PK Ljubljana 1:18.19 53

Deklice

1. Krajnc Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 56.43 142

Odprto

1. Radelj Pika 07 PK Ljubljana 49.09 216
2. Kac Petra 07 PK Ljubljana 50.99 193
3. Bricelj Iza 08 PK Ljubljana 54.48 158
4. Krajnc Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 56.43 142
5. Urbančič Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 56.79 139
6. Abutovič Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 57.37 135
7. Peceli Janežič Ajda 09 PK Ljubljana 57.61 133
8. Berčan Lucija 07 PK Ljubljana 58.45 128
9. Puškarič Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 58.52 127

10. Kovač Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 58.59 127
11. Janković Anastasija 07 PK Ljubljana 1:00.11 117
12. Krištofelc Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 1:00.35 116
13. Mlekuš Lara 07 PK Ljubljana 1:00.46 115
14. Mele Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:03.21 101
15. Breznik Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:05.07 92
16. Močiler * Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 1:05.12 92
17. Hadžiahmetovič Derja 08 PK Ljubljana 1:06.42 87
18. Ivanušec Žana 09 PK Ljubljana 1:08.34 80
19. Majhen Lucija 10 PK Ljubljana 1:12.90 66
20. Jan Stupica Špela 08 PK Ljubljana 1:14.45 62
21. Krajnc Zala 08 PK Ljubljana 1:18.19 53
22. Kunštić * Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 1:27.56 38
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Interna Tekma PKL
Ljubljana, 21/5/2017

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
21/05/2017
Točk: FINA 2016

Rojen rezultat točke

Cicibani

1. Babnik Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 37.11 178
2. Kovačič Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana 44.11 106
3. Sever Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 48.51 80
4. Bursač Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 49.14 77
5. Pezerovič Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 49.71 74
6. Debevec Matic 08 PK Ljubljana 51.95 65
7. Mareev Tymofei 07 PK Ljubljana 52.14 64
8. Pašić Kočar Maj 07 PK Ljubljana 52.74 62
9. Zogovič Luka 08 PK Ljubljana 57.36 48

10. Urbančič Filip 08 PK Ljubljana 1:00.52 41
11. Bursač Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 1:06.36 31
12. Rotar Jernej 08 PK Ljubljana 1:19.60 18

Ml.dečki

1. Štrukelj Luka 05 PK Ljubljana 38.87 155

Odprto

1. Babnik Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 37.11 178
2. Štrukelj Luka 05 PK Ljubljana 38.87 155
3. Kovačič Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana 44.11 106
4. Sever Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 48.51 80
5. Bursač Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 49.14 77
6. Pezerovič Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 49.71 74
7. Debevec Matic 08 PK Ljubljana 51.95 65
8. Mareev Tymofei 07 PK Ljubljana 52.14 64
9. Pašić Kočar Maj 07 PK Ljubljana 52.74 62

10. Zogovič Luka 08 PK Ljubljana 57.36 48
11. Urbančič Filip 08 PK Ljubljana 1:00.52 41
12. Bursač Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 1:06.36 31
13. Rotar Jernej 08 PK Ljubljana 1:19.60 18

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
21/05/2017
Točk: FINA 2016

Rojen rezultat točke

Cicibanke

1. Abutovič Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 42.76 170
2. Puškarič Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 47.39 125
3. Peceli Janežič Ajda 09 PK Ljubljana 50.59 103
4. Mele Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 55.30 79
5. Breznik Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 59.75 62
6. Ivanušec Žana 09 PK Ljubljana 1:07.90 42
7. Majhen Lucija 10 PK Ljubljana 1:13.89 33
8. Kunštić * Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 1:44.04 11
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Interna Tekma PKL
Ljubljana, 21/5/2017

4. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free

Ml.deklice

1. Kac Petra 07 PK Ljubljana 39.06 224
2. Radelj Pika 07 PK Ljubljana 39.34 219
3. Bricelj Iza 08 PK Ljubljana 39.85 211
4. Urbančič Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 42.51 173
5. Kovač Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 42.65 172
6. Močiler * Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 53.13 89
7. Berčan Lucija 07 PK Ljubljana 53.37 87
8. Mlekuš Lara 07 PK Ljubljana 55.69 77
9. Krištofelc Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 55.71 77

10. Hadžiahmetovič Derja 08 PK Ljubljana 1:06.29 45
11. Krajnc Zala 08 PK Ljubljana 1:09.15 40
12. Janković Anastasija 07 PK Ljubljana 1:09.88 39

Deklice

1. Krajnc Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 43.93 157

Odprto

1. Kac Petra 07 PK Ljubljana 39.06 224
2. Radelj Pika 07 PK Ljubljana 39.34 219
3. Bricelj Iza 08 PK Ljubljana 39.85 211
4. Urbančič Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 42.51 173
5. Kovač Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 42.65 172
6. Abutovič Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 42.76 170
7. Krajnc Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 43.93 157
8. Puškarič Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 47.39 125
9. Peceli Janežič Ajda 09 PK Ljubljana 50.59 103

10. Močiler * Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 53.13 89
11. Berčan Lucija 07 PK Ljubljana 53.37 87
12. Mele Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 55.30 79
13. Mlekuš Lara 07 PK Ljubljana 55.69 77
14. Krištofelc Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 55.71 77
15. Breznik Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 59.75 62
16. Hadžiahmetovič Derja 08 PK Ljubljana 1:06.29 45
17. Ivanušec Žana 09 PK Ljubljana 1:07.90 42
18. Krajnc Zala 08 PK Ljubljana 1:09.15 40
19. Janković Anastasija 07 PK Ljubljana 1:09.88 39
20. Majhen Lucija 10 PK Ljubljana 1:13.89 33
21. Kunštić * Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 1:44.04 11


